
Gustavo Juarez Ortega 4813890645
1.65 kW 12 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 940990803873

336 kW/h $ 1,605

3 404 kW/h $42

97.36 % BIMESTRE $ 1,563

$9,630.72 MXN $253.92 MXN $9,376.80 MXN

550 W 3 8.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 12 de Abril de 2024 27 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Gustavo Juarez Ortega  
4813890645

bordaplus@hotmail.com

3 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 9,630.72 $ 253.92 $ 0.00 $ 9,376.80 $ 9,376.80 $ 9,376.80

2 $ 9,919.64 $ 261.54 $ 0.00 $ 9,658.10 $ 9,658.10 $ 19,034.90

3 $ 10,217.23 $ 269.38 $ 0.00 $ 9,947.85 $ 9,947.85 $ 28,982.75

4 $ 10,523.75 $ 277.47 $ 0.00 $ 10,246.28 $ 10,246.28 $ 39,229.03

5 $ 10,839.46 $ 285.79 $ 0.00 $ 10,553.67 $ 10,553.67 $ 49,782.70

6 $ 11,164.64 $ 294.36 $ 0.00 $ 10,870.28 $ 10,870.28 $ 60,652.99

7 $ 11,499.58 $ 303.19 $ 0.00 $ 11,196.39 $ 11,196.39 $ 71,849.38

8 $ 11,844.57 $ 312.29 $ 0.00 $ 11,532.28 $ 11,532.28 $ 83,381.66

9 $ 12,199.91 $ 321.66 $ 0.00 $ 11,878.25 $ 11,878.25 $ 95,259.91

10 $ 12,565.91 $ 331.31 $ 0.00 $ 12,234.60 $ 12,234.60 $ 107,494.50

11 $ 12,942.88 $ 341.25 $ 0.00 $ 12,601.64 $ 12,601.64 $ 120,096.14

12 $ 13,331.17 $ 351.48 $ 0.00 $ 12,979.68 $ 12,979.68 $ 133,075.82

13 $ 13,731.10 $ 362.03 $ 0.00 $ 13,369.07 $ 13,369.07 $ 146,444.90

14 $ 14,143.04 $ 372.89 $ 0.00 $ 13,770.15 $ 13,770.15 $ 160,215.04

15 $ 14,567.33 $ 384.08 $ 0.00 $ 14,183.25 $ 14,183.25 $ 174,398.30

16 $ 15,004.35 $ 395.60 $ 0.00 $ 14,608.75 $ 14,608.75 $ 189,007.04

17 $ 15,454.48 $ 407.47 $ 0.00 $ 15,047.01 $ 15,047.01 $ 204,054.06

18 $ 15,918.11 $ 419.69 $ 0.00 $ 15,498.42 $ 15,498.42 $ 219,552.48

19 $ 16,395.66 $ 432.28 $ 0.00 $ 15,963.37 $ 15,963.37 $ 235,515.85

20 $ 16,887.53 $ 445.25 $ 0.00 $ 16,442.28 $ 16,442.28 $ 251,958.13

21 $ 17,394.15 $ 458.61 $ 0.00 $ 16,935.54 $ 16,935.54 $ 268,893.67

22 $ 17,915.98 $ 472.37 $ 0.00 $ 17,443.61 $ 17,443.61 $ 286,337.28

23 $ 18,453.46 $ 486.54 $ 0.00 $ 17,966.92 $ 17,966.92 $ 304,304.20

24 $ 19,007.06 $ 501.13 $ 0.00 $ 18,505.93 $ 18,505.93 $ 322,810.13

25 $ 19,577.27 $ 516.17 $ 0.00 $ 19,061.10 $ 19,061.10 $ 341,871.23


